
• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- January 2026 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
 

  1 

New Year’s Day 

OPSI Office 

Closed 

2 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m. 

3 

4 5 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

6 7 8 9 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m. 

10 

11 12 
ISAC 

Teleconference 
 

13 14 15 
PARSEC 

MEETING 

Teleconference 

3-5 P.M. 

16 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m. 

 

17 

18 19 
M L King Day 

OPSI Office Closed 

 

20 21 22 
OPSI Board 

Meeting 

Teleconference 

FERC 

 Open Meeting 

23 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m. 
 

24 

25 

 

 

 

26 

 
 

27 28 29 
PARSEC 

MEETING 

Teleconference 

3-5 P.M. 

30 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

31 



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- February 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

 2 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m.. 

7 

8 
NARUC 

Winter Policy 

Summit 

Washington, 

D.C. 

PARSEC  
In person 

meeting  

1:30-4:30 p.m. 

9 
 NARUC Winter 

Policy Summit 

Washington, D.C. 

OPSI Board Meeting 

10 
NARUC Winter 

Policy Summit 

Washington, D.C. 
OPSI/PJM 

Board to Board 

Meeting 
 

11 
NARUC Winter 

Policy Summit 

Washington, D.C. 

 

 

12 

 

13 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

14 

15 16 

President's Day 

OPSI Office Closed 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 
FERC  

Open Meeting 

20 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m. 

21 

22  

 

  24 

 

25 

 

26 
PARSEC 

MEETING 

Teleconference 

3-5 P.M. 

27 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference  

10 a.m. 

28 



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 
 

 

OPSI Calendar- March 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

7 

8 
Daylight 

Savings Time 

begins 

9 10 

 

11 12  

PARSEC 

MEETING 

Teleconference 

3-5 P.M. 

13 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

14 

15 

 

 

16 
ISAC  

Teleconference 

 

St. Patrick’s Day 

17 18 19 
OPSI Board 

Meeting 
Teleconference 

FERC  

Open Meeting 

20 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m.. 

21 

22 

 

23 
 

24 25 26 
PARSEC 

MEETING 

Teleconference 

3-5 P.M. 

27 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

28 

 

29 
Palm Sunday 

 

30 

 

31     



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- April 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    1 

Passover begins 

 

2  3 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

4 

5 
Easter 

 
  

6  

OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

7  

 
8 

   

9 

Passover- 

Final day 

10 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

11 

 

12 
OPSI Spring 

Meeting 

Chase Center 

Wilmington 

DE 

 

13 
OPSI Spring Meeting 

Chase Center 

Wilmington DE 

 

14 
OPSI Spring 

Meeting 

Chase Center 

Wilmington DE 
 

15 

 

16 
FERC  

Open Meeting 

17 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
ISAC 

Teleconference 

 

21 

 

22 23 
 

 

24 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

25 

26 

 

 

27 

 

28 29 30   



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- May 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

      

 

   1 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

2 

 

3 

 

 
 4     

OPSI/PJM 
Teleconference 

5 
 

6 
 

7 8 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

9 

 

10 
Mother’s Day 

 
 

11    PJM 
Annual Meeting 

Baltimore 

Waterfront Marriott 

 

12    PJM 
Annual Meeting 

Baltimore  

Waterfront Marriott 

 

13   PJM 
Annual Meeting 

Baltimore  

Waterfront Marriott 

14 
 

15 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

16 

17 18 
ISAC 

Teleconference 

19 20 21  

OPSI Board 

Meeting 

Teleconference 

 

FERC  

Open Meeting 

22 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 
 

23 

24 25 
Memorial Day 

OPSI Office 

Closed 

26 27 28 29 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 
 

30 

31       



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- June 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1  

OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

2 3 4 5 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

6 

7 8 
ISAC 

Teleconference 

9 10 11 12 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

13 

14 

 

15 
MACRUC 

Hilton Cokumbus 
Downtown 

Columbus, OH 
OPSI Board Meeting 

16 
MACRUC 

Hilton Cokumbus 
Downtown 

Columbus, OH 

 

17 
MACRUC 

Hilton Cokumbus 
Downtown 

Columbus, OH 

 

18 
MACRUC 

Hilton Cokumbus 
Downtown 

Columbus, OH 

FERC  
Open Meeting 

19 

Juneteenth 

OPSI Office Closed 
 

20 

21 
Father’s 

Day 

22 
 

23 
 

 
 

24 
 

25 

 

26 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m.  

27 
 

28 29  
 

30 
   

 



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- July 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   1 

 

2 

 

3 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

4 

Independence 

Day 

 

5 

 

6 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

7 

 

8 9 10 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

11 

12 

 

13 
ISAC  

Teleconference 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16 
FERC  

Open Meeting 

17 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

18 

19 
NARUC 

Summer 

Policy 

Summit 

Minneapolis 

MN 

20 
NARUC Summer 

Policy Summit 

Minneapolis, MN 
OPSI Board Meeting 

 

21 
NARUC Summer 

Policy Summit 

Minneapolis, MN 

22 
NARUC Summer 

Policy Summit 

Minneapolis, MN 

23 
 

 

24 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

25 

26  

 

27 
 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 .31 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

 



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- August 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

 
  1 

 

2  3 
 

PJM/OPSI 

Teleconference 

4 5 6 7 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 
 

8 

 

9 10 
ISAC 

Teleconference 

11 12 13 
 

14 

OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

15 

 

16 17 18 19 20  

OPSI Board 

Meeting 

Teleconference 

21 

OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

22 

 

23 

 

 

 

24 

 
25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

29 

 

30 31 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

     



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

                       OPSI Calendar- September 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
  1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 
 

OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

5 

6 7 
Labor Day 

OPSI Office 

Closed 

8 

 

9 10 
 

11 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

12 

13 14 
ISAC 

Teleconference 

15 16 
 

 

 

17 
OPSI Board 

Meeting 

FERC 

 Open Meeting 

18 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

19 

20 21 

 

22 23 24 

 
25 

OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

26 

27 28 
 

29 30  .  



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

OPSI Calendar- October 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 

 
 

  1 

 

 2 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

3 

 

4 
 

5 
PJM/OPSI 

Teleconference 

  

6 

 

 

 

7 

 

8 
 

9 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

10 
 

11 

 

12 
Columbus Day 

OPSI Office 

Closed 

13 

 

14 
 

15 
OPSI Board 

Meeting 

FERC  

Open Meeting 

16 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

17 

18 

 
 

19 
OPSI Annual 

Meeting 

Grand Traverse 

Resort & Spa 

Traverse City, MI  

20 
 OPSI Annual 

Meeting 

Grand Traverse 

Resort & Spa 

Traverse City, MI  

 

 

21 
OPSI Annual 

Meeting 

Grand Traverse 

Resort & Spa 

Traverse City, MI 

22 
OPSI Annual 

Meeting 

Grand Traverse 

Resort & Spa 

Traverse City, MI  

23 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

24 

25 

 

26 

OMS Annual 

Meeting 

St. Lois, MO 

 

27 
OMS Annual 

Meeting 

St. Lois, MO 

 

28 
OMS Annual 

Meeting 

St. Lois, MO 

 

29 

 

30 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

31 



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

                       OPSI Calendar- November 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

 

6 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

7 
 

8 
 

NARUC 

Annual  

Puerto Rico 

 

9  

 

NARUC Annual 

Puerto Rico 
OPSI Board Meeting 

10 
 

NARUC Annual 

Puerto Rico 

 

11 
Veteran’s Day 

NARUC Annual 

Puerto Rico 

 

12 

 

 

13 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 
 

14 

15 16 
ISAC 

Teleconference 
  
       
 

17 18 19 
FERC  

Open Meeting 

20 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 

21 

22 23 
 

24 

 

25 

 

26 
Thanksgiving Day 

OPSI Office 

Closed 

27 
Thanksgiving 

Holiday-  

OPSI Office Closed 

28 
 

29 30 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

     



• OPSI Follows the federal holiday schedule. 

• Other organizations’ meetings are shown in italics for information purpose only; these should be confirmed 

with each organization. 

 December 18, 2025 
 

 

 

                         OPSI Calendar- December 2026 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 

  1 2 

 

3 

 

4 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m.. 

5 

6 7 
OPSI/PJM 

Teleconference 

8 9 10 
 

11 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m.. 

12 

13 14 
 

15 16 17 
OPSI Board 

Meeting 

Teleconference 

FERC  

Open Meeting 

18 
OPSI Staff Call 
Teleconference 

10 a.m. 
. 

 

19 

20 21 
ISAC 

Teleconference 

22 23 
 

24 

 

25 
Christmas Day 

OPSI Office Closed  

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 

29 

 

30 31   

 


